
Neighborhood Map ¯
1343

2419

30
1

24
91

24
85

24
39 2418

2301 2399 2401

23
02

24
22

24
21

2419

2409

2339 2326

44
9

231
7

26
09

2342
2416

1259

25
97

2415

1227

40
1

24
02

2310
2414

1215

38
5

2307

25
73

2417

2228

2245

2310
2410

2215

29
9

2307
2411

62
1

60
1

50
7

232
0

230
1

46
1

49
3

26
47

235
3

55
9

1

2214 46
3

1280

54
3 2215

51

1266

11
33

2179

36
5

2110

22
1 2216

2113 2125
2199 2201 2299

10
77

20
2

22
02

20
2

2127
2199 2201

16
4

1
35

2299

10
51

69
5

200
7

68
5

190
8

1919 10
11

201
0

10
01

201
1

64
1

2110

63
5 2115

1920

95
1

2014

94
1

58
5

2015
2116

56
9

1810

36
5

30
1

1811 1918

29
9

1919

79
7

202
0

43
3

2015

42
5

26
9 1808

20
1 1902

73
3 2022

26
7

1809

38
3 2102

1923 38
1

2115

69
9

69
7

58
9

1616

1715

63
1 1815

1816

61
1

62
1

36
3

42
5

44
3

1711

1716

43
5

35
7

40
1

1911

1918

85
5

86
5

2015

202
0

48
5

50
1

2111

2116

2107

46
5

50
5

2201

1165

2212

2225

231323
37

47

23
12

22
93 2312

2231 2301

230122
63

36

22
29

20
66

17
3

2127

859

1

2201

2242

21
50

89

2399

21
61

91

21
81

21
91

2401

75
77

2101

2128

781

1

803

2135

1

65

99

2235

21
15

77

519

2023

510
41

47
0

43
5

2002

43
3 2023

36
3

154

33
9

2013
2116

33
7 2119

2131

1800

10
1 1916

63
7

99
1

2016

99

2114

1917 63
5

2017 2135

2163

49 46

61

55
0

52
1 2016

885

73

95

1625

73

73

1825

1

1522

1

1620
1

1

1722

1705

1

73 1799

485

486

10
1

175

901

801

1099 99

467 907

75

77

1029
1102

75

828

841

418

395

912

849

1

378

1020

1

1114

99

198
199

210

19

1

45

1

2

63

13

52

65

57

53
76

59

73

1801

119

117

1999

41
6

118

21
1 801

799

123

699

823

825

91

70

63

61

52

49

2

23

13
48

13
01

623

612

49
51

725

10
3

722

30

27
5

27
7

33
1 10

836

11
5

601 18
0

2

1

1

71

1349 50

829

79

1112 11
1

12
3 1306

1111 10
9

1215 1305

77

1212

75

75

1223
1300

73

1313
73

1
1216

1

1312

515

20
5

620

20
1

26
7

514

26
5

21
3

716

701 125

22
3

12
9 1406

13
9

13
9 16
3

12
7

1700

13
7

17
5

1511 17
3

1809

75

12
1 14

1

73

75

1099

18
8

1113

1112

19
9

20
1

1205

1208

20
9

22
3

1301

1316

22
5

22
5

23
5

500

507

506

25
7

25
9

619

616

34
5

34
7 712

1

597

1

26
7 814

20
1 908

727 801 841 1001

24
1 548

533

1 39 41

21
9

520

519 15
2

1 37 39

19
1

79

745

1014

743

36
7

1106

36
5

36
7

1105

36
5

28
1 44

29 27
9

43

27
2

31

24
2

33

21
0

14
01

44
3

1411

43
1

44
1

1616

42
7

1609

1314

14
02

1305

1410

37
5

35
5 1621

35
5

35
3

514

33
7

33
9

601

622

43
9

44
1

717

716

53
3

717

35
9

36
1

801

814

45
5

811

29
9

90
2

905

910

39
9

911

912

1

657 16

58
5

17
02

160
1

58
3

1715

58
1

1818

57
5

55
9

1815

55
1

1612

1609

52
5

1712

51
1

1715

52
1

1864

50
3 1815

50
1

47
3

1917

513

518

514

41
7

41
9

621

618

49
9

50
1

617

602

62
9

63
1

717

716

45
7 800

55
1

55
3

815

812

40
7

49
9

50
1

3716

911

1020

891 1001

51
7

53
1

1115
1220

51
7

1211

918

915

819

1010

44
5

817 1099 1106

44
3

44
5

1109
1216

44
3

1211

44
3

59
3

60
3

1311

57
7

140
1

60
1

57
3

53
1

1312

52
3

14
02

1303
1412

52
3

15
02

1403

50
1

51
1

50
9

44
5

1302

44
5

1309
1416

62
9

376
8

56
3

6 minutes
6 minutes

North

5 minutes

B
ed

fo
rd

 A
ve

nu
e

Lo
tt

 S
tr

ee
t

S
t. P

auls P
lace

Woodruff Avenue

Parkside Avenue

Caton Avenue

O
ce

an
 A

ve
nu

e

E
 2

1 
S

tr
ee

t

Lenox Road

P
ro

sp
ec

t 
A

v

S
he

rm
an

 S
tr

ee
t

Greenwood Avenue

P
rospect P

ark S
outhw

est

W
est Lake Drive

Parkside Avenue

E
 7

 S
tr

ee
t

Ocean Parkway

Linden Boulevard

Parade P
lace

Caton Avenue

Crooke Avenue

P
rospect E

xpressw
ay

Martense Street

B
ed

fo
rd

 A
ve

nu
e

Tilden Avenue

B
ed

fo
rd

 A
ve

nu
e

O
ak

la
nd

 P
la

ce

Albemarle Road

Snyder Avenue
Snyder Avenue

Erasmus St

St. Pauls Court

Church Avenue

M
ar

te
ns

e 
C

t

Church Avenue

Caton Avenue

B
uc

ki
ng

ha
m

 R
oa

d

E
 1

7 
S

tr
ee

t E
 1

8 
S

tr
ee

t

S
t. P

auls P
lace

Kermit Place

Caton Place

E 8 Street

Kermit Place

C
oney Island A

venue

Caton Avenue

E
 1

9 
S

tr
ee

t

Tennis Court

Albemarle Road

O
ce

an
 A

ve
nu

e
O

ce
an

 A
ve

nu
e

E
 2

1 
S

tr
ee

t

Kenmore Terrace

Albemarle Terrace

E
 2

1 
S

tr
ee

t

Albemarle Road

Flatb
ush A

venue

Fl
at

bu
sh

 A
ve

nu
e

R
ug

b
y 

R
oa

d

M
ar

lb
or

ou
gh

 R
oa

d

E
 1

8 
S

tr
ee

t

B
uc

ki
ng

ha
m

 R
oa

d

Church Avenue

M
ar

lb
or

ou
gh

 R
oa

d

O
ce

an
 P

ar
kw

ay

O
ce

an
 P

ar
kw

ay

P
ro

sp
ec

t 
E

xp
re

ss
w

ay

O
ce

an
 P

ar
kw

ay

Hinckley Place

S
tr

at
fo

rd
 R

oa
d

W
es

tm
in

st
er

 R
oa

d

A
rg

yl
e 

R
oa

d

Turner Place

Albemarle Road

Church Avenue

Church Avenue

S
tr

at
fo

rd
 R

oa
d

W
es

tm
in

st
er

 R
oa

d

A
rg

yl
e 

R
oa

d

R
ug

b
y 

R
oa

d

E
 7

 S
tr

ee
t

E
 8

 S
tr

ee
t

C
oney Island A

venue

E
 7

 S
tr

ee
t

Albemarle Road

E 8 Street

C
oney Island A

venue

Friel Place

E
 1

0 
S

tr
ee

t

Caton Avenue

E
 7

 S
tr

ee
t

E
 1

9 
S

tr
ee

t

Regent Place

Duryea Place

E
 2

2 
S

tr
ee

t

Avenue D

E
 2

2 
S

tr
ee

t

E
 2

1 
S

tr
ee

t

Flatbush Avenue E
 2

3 
S

tr
ee

t

B
ed

fo
rd

 A
ve

nu
e

Vanderveer Place

Clarendon Road

Fl
at

b
us

h 
A

ve
nu

e

B
ed

fo
rd

 A
ve

nu
e

E
 2

2 
S

tr
ee

t

E
 2

3 
S

tr
ee

t

W
es

tm
in

st
er

 R
oa

d

Cortelyou Road

A
rg

yl
e 

R
oa

d

R
ug

b
y 

R
oa

d

Cortelyou Rd

M
ar

lb
or

ou
gh

 R
oa

d

E
 1

6 
S

tr
ee

t

E
 1

7 
S

tr
ee

t

Cortelyou Road

Dorchester Road

E
 1

8 
S

tr
ee

t

E
 1

9 
S

tr
ee

t

Cortelyou Road

O
ce

an
 A

ve
nu

e

Dorchester Road

Cortelyou Road Cortelyou Road

Beverley Road

O
ce

an
 P

ar
kw

ay

Avenue C

E
 7

 S
tr

ee
t

E
 8

 S
tr

ee
t

E
 9

 S
tr

ee
t

Avenue C

Lewis Place

Matthews Court

C
oney Island A

venue

Slocum Place

S
tr

at
fo

rd
 R

oa
d

Beverley Road Beverley RdBeverley Road

E
 1

9 
S

tr
ee

t

Beverley Road

O
ce

an
 A

ve
nu

e

E
 2

1 
S

tr
ee

t

Beverley Road

Cortelyou Road

Newkirk Avenue

E
 2

1 
S

tr
ee

t

E
 2

2 
S

tr
ee

t

O
ce

an
 A

ve
nu

e

Newkirk Avenue

Foster Avenue

E
 2

3 
S

tr
ee

t

Stephens Court

Flatbush Avenue

Flatbush Avenue

E
 2

5 
S

tr
ee

t

Newkirk Avenue

E
 1

6 
S

tr
ee

t E
 1

7 
S

tr
ee

t

Newkirk Avenue

E
 1

8 
S

tr
ee

t

E
 1

7 
S

tr
ee

t

E
 1

8 
S

tr
ee

t

Ditmas Avenue

E
 1

9 
S

tr
ee

t

Ditmas Avenue

Foster Avenue

Ditmas Avenue

Dorchester Road

S
tr

at
fo

rd
 R

oa
d

W
es

tm
in

st
er

 R
d

Dorchester Road

A
rg

yl
e 

R
oa

d

R
ug

b
y 

R
oa

d

M
ar

lb
or

ou
gh

 R
oa

d

O
ce

an
 P

ar
kw

ay

E
 7

 S
tr

ee
t

E
 8

 S
tr

ee
t

E
 9

 S
tr

ee
t

Ditmas Avenue Ditmas Avenue

C
oney Island A

venue

18 Avenue

E
 1

6 
S

tr
ee

t

Ditmas Avenue

O
ce

an
 P

ar
kw

ay

Church Avenue

Caton Avenue

South Lake Drive

Park
 C

ir
cl

e

Flatb
ush A

venue

Flatbush-
Caton

Market

Peristyle

Kensington
Stables

International
Baptist
Church

Prospect Park
Tennis Center

Flatbush 
Library

Calvary
Cathedral
of Praise

Park Police Annex and
Park Field House

Caton
Public School,
PS 249

St. Paul’s
Episcopal Church

Flatbush Dutch
Reformed Church

Parsonage

Flatbush Dutch
Reformed Church

Erasmus Hall High School

Faith Assembly
of God

Universal Church
of the Kingdom

of God

Parkside
School, PS 130

PS/IS 437

Beverley
Presbyterian
Church

Temple
Beth Emeth

PS 245
Unity East
Church Center

St. Mark’s United
Methodist Church

Salem Missionary
Baptist Church

Assembly Hall of
Jehovah’s Witnesses

Kings Theatre

Flatbush
Town Hall

PS 6

Alexine A. Fenty
School, PS 139

Cortelyou
Library

Prospect Park
Jewish Center

Holy Innocents
Roman Catholic
Church

Flatbush-Tompkins
Congregational
Church

Baptist Church of
the Redeemer

Church
of God

Sears

Kingdom Hall
of Jehovah’s
Witnesses

Ditmas Educational
Complex, IS 62

Christ Apostolic
Church

Church of
the Nativity

Our Lady of Refuge
Roman Catholic Church

Flatbush Church
of the Redeemer

Flatbush
AvenueUmma Park

10

11

3 Detective Dillon Stewart
Playground

5

4 6

5

6

Prospect Park
Drive

1

2

1

Machate
Circle

2

Horse
Tamers
Statues

Church
Avenue

Flatbush
Avenue

Flatbush
Avenue

Flatbush
Avenue

Church
Avenue

Flatbush
Community
Garden

Church
Avenue

Church
Avenue

8

9

Church
Avenue

Bowling
Green

7

7

Coney Island
Avenue

Cortelyou
Road

Lt. Federico
Narvaez Tot Lot

Cortelyou
Road

Flatbush
Avenue

Coney Island
Avenue

Newkirk Plaza

Flatbush
Avenue

Brooklyn-Queens
Greenway

Brooklyn-Queens
Greenway

Brooklyn-Queens
Greenway

Prospect Park
South

Parade
Ground

Prospect
Park

Windsor
Terrace

Ditmas
Park

Kensington

Midwood

Flatbush

Parkside Av

Fort Hamilton Pkwy

Church Av 

Beverley Rd

Cortelyou Rd

Newkirk Plaza
B49B49

LTD

B49

B8

B8

B8
B68

B8
B68

B8

B8

B68
B68

B49
LTD

B49B8

B49B8

B41
LTD
B103

LTD
B41
LTD
B103

LTD

B41

B41

B49
LTD

B49

B41

LTD
B103

LTD
B41

LTD
B103

LTD

B41

B41

B103

LTD

B103

LTD

B103

LTD

B103

LTD

B103
LTD B103

LTD

B68
B68

B103
LTD

B35
LTD
B103

LTD

B35
LTD
B103

LTD

B35

B35

B35
LTD

B35
LTD

B35

B35

B41
LTD B41

LTD

B41
B41

B35
LTD

B35
LTD

B35

B35

B49
LTD

B49

B68
B68

B16

B16

B16

B16

B49
LTD

B49

B41
LTD B41

LTD

B41
B41

B68
B68

B68
B68

B103
LTD

Map © City of New York. Subway signs and route symbols
®Metropolitan Transportation Authority. Used with permission.

Post: Beverley Rd  


